South Wind Stables Schooling Show - July 28, 2019

Welcome! We will once again have our good food! Come hungry!

o |

8:00
8:09
8:18
8:27

8:36
8:44
8:52

9:00
9:09
9:18
9:27
9:36

9:45

9:54

10:03
10:12
10:21
10:30
10:39

10:47

11:08
11:13
11:18

11:23
11:23

m

Please bring your own reader or memorize your test. (Amy is too busy)

Please park on the right side of the driveway and stay off the hayfield on the left side.
Be sure to join MODA and/or ODS so your scores can count for Year-End Awards.
When you arrive, please check in and sign release form before mounting,

and check the schedule for changes........

There will be a porta potty near the white house.
Horse water at the well; please observe good hygiene don’t let the hose go into the bucket.

Don’t let horse noses touch the hose.

RIDER
Wynkoop, Diana
McCullough, Beth
Wynkoop, Diana
McCullough, Beth

Dials, Cindy
Talbert, Christine
Dials, Cindy

Bogner, Jennifer
Corpman, Kara
Ferry, Sam
Neely, Nancy
Talbert, Christine

Cluxton, Anna
Bogner, Jennifer
Corpman, Kara
Cluxton, Anna
Ferry, Sam
Neely, Nancy
Cluxton, Anna

Dials, Cindy

change to small ring
Easterday, Jasmine
McCullough, Mada

McTiver, Meg

Lutz, Novella
McCullough, Evalina

HORSE
Liberty Street
Ayrus
Liberty Street
Ayrus

The Tatermeister
Captain Navarre
The Tatermeister

Merlot

Maestro

Athos

Gunner

Captain Navarre

Sheradin's Timeless
Merlot

Maestro

Sheradin's Timeless
Athos

Gunner

Sheradin's Timeless

The Tatermeister

Katiana of Wonderland

North Shore
No Treble PF

Touch A Drama
Rajah

TEST
Second 1
Third 1
Second 1 2nd ch
Third 1 2nd ch

Training 3
Training 3
Training 3 2nd ch

First 1
First 1
First 1
First 1
First 1

First 2
First 2
First 2
First 3
First 2
First 2
First 2 2nd ch

Freestyle, Training

Sport Horse in Hand
Sport Horse in Hand
Sport Horse in Hand

Lead Line
Lead Line

> > > >

> > >

> > > > > > > > > > > > >

> <

Page 1 of 2



TIME
11:30
11:36
11:42
11:48
11:54
12:00
12:06
12:12

12:18

South Wind Stables Schooling Show - July 28, 2019

RIDER
Easterday, Kristen
Hughes, Christine
Klinglehafer, Suzy
Mathis, Lisa
McCullough, Mada
Morris, Laurinda
Stemen, Ericka
Hughes, Christine
Mathis, Lisa

LUNCH BREAK

1:05
1:11
1:17
1:23
1:29
1:35

1:42
1:48
1:54

2:00
2:06
Break
2:22
2:28
2:34
2:40
2:46
2:52

2:58
3:04
3:10
3:16

3:22
3:28
3:34
3:40
3:46
3:52
3:58
4:04
4:10

Easterday, Kristen
Ferry, Sam
Klinglehafer, Suzy
Morris, Laurinda
White, Tyline
Hughes, Christine

Ferry, Sam
Klinglehafer, Suzy
White, Tyline

Francis, Anika
Winkie, Cori

Faure, Sarah
Francis, Anika
Francis, Anika
Faure, Sarah
Winkie, Cori
Francis, Anika

Bobick, Jayn
Ferry, Sam
Bobick, Jayn
Ferry, Sam

Bobick, Jayn
Potrikus, Melissa
Bobick, Jayn
Bradford, Laura
Potrikus, Melissa
Bradford, Laura
Potrikus, Melissa
Bradford, Laura
Potrikus, Melissa

HORSE

Katiana of Wonderland

Victoria's Secret
Perigrino
Mojiza

North Shore
Madelief B
Trophy
Victoria's Secret
Mojiza

Katiana of Wonderland

Milady de Winter
Perigrino
Madelief B
Shining Light
Victoria's Secret

Milady de Winter
Perigrino
Shining Light

JezzaBelle
Touch A Drama

Farrah
Remington
Remington
Farrah

Touch A Drama
JezzaBelle

Bayo
Milady de Winter
Bayo
Milady de Winter

Bayo
Call Me Miles
Bayo

Melvin
Call Me Miles
Melvin
Call Me Miles
Melvin
Call Me Miles

TEST
Intro A
Intro A
Intro A
Intro A
Intro A
Intro A
Intro A
Intro A 2nd chance
Intro A 2nd ch

Intro B
Intro B
Intro B
Intro B
Intro B
Intro B

Intro C
Intro C
Intro C

Training 1
USEA Novice A

Training 1
Training 1
Training 2
Training 2
Training 2
Training 2

Western Intro 3
Western Intro 3
Western Intro 1
Western Intro 4

Western Basic 1
Western Basic 1
Western Basic 2
Western Basic 2
Western Basic 2

Western Basic 2 2nd ch

Western Basic 3
Western Basic 3
Western Basic 4

> > > > > > > > >

> > > > > >

> > >

> <

<> >» < <>

> > > >

> > > > > > >

Page 2 of 2



