## South Wind Stables Schooling Show - July 28, 2019

## Welcome! We will once again have our good food! Come hungry!

Please bring your own reader or memorize your test. (Amy is too busy)

Please park on the right side of the driveway and stay off the hayfield on the left side.

Be sure to join MODA and/or ODS so your scores can count for Year-End Awards.

When you arrive, please check in and sign release form before mounting,

and check the schedule for changes.......

There will be a porta potty near the white house.

Horse water at the well; please observe good hygiene don't let the hose go into the bucket.

Don't let horse noses touch the hose.

<u>TIME</u>	RIDER	<b>HORSE</b>	<u>TEST</u>	
8:00	Wynkoop, Diana	Liberty Street	Second 1	Α
8:09	McCullough, Beth	Ayrus	Third 1	Α
8:18	Wynkoop, Diana	Liberty Street	Second 1 2nd ch	Α
8:27	McCullough, Beth	Ayrus	Third 1 2nd ch	Α
8:36	Dials, Cindy	The Tatermeister	Training 3	Α
8:44	Talbert, Christine	Captain Navarre	Training 3	Α
8:52	Dials, Cindy	The Tatermeister	Training 3 2nd ch	Α
9:00	Bogner, Jennifer	Merlot	First 1	Α
9:09	Corpman, Kara	Maestro	First 1	Α
9:18	Ferry, Sam	Athos	First 1	Α
9:27	Neely, Nancy	Gunner	First 1	Α
9:36	Talbert, Christine	Captain Navarre	First 1	Α
5.50	raibert, emistine	Captain Navaire	111301	^
9:45	Cluxton, Anna	Sheradin's Timeless	First 2	Α
9:54	Bogner, Jennifer	Merlot	First 2	Α
10:03	Corpman, Kara	Maestro	First 2	Α
10:12	Cluxton, Anna	Sheradin's Timeless	First 3	Α
10:21	Ferry, Sam	Athos	First 2	Α
10:30	Neely, Nancy	Gunner	First 2	Α
10:39	Cluxton, Anna	Sheradin's Timeless	First 2 2nd ch	Α
10:47	Dials, Cindy	The Tatermeister	Freestyle, Training	Α
	change to small ring			
11:08	Easterday, Jasmine	Katiana of Wonderland	Sport Horse in Hand	Υ
11:13	McCullough, Mada	North Shore	Sport Horse in Hand	Α
11:18	McTiver, Meg	No Treble PF	Sport Horse in Hand	Α
11:23	Lutz, Novella	Touch A Drama	Lead Line	у
11:23	Latz, Hovena	Touch A Druma	LCdd LiffC	y

## South Wind Stables Schooling Show - July 28, 2019

<u>TIME</u>	RIDER	HORSE	<u>TEST</u>			
11:30	Easterday, Kristen	Katiana of Wonderland	Intro A	Α		
11:36	Hughes, Christine	Victoria's Secret	Intro A	Α		
11:42	Klinglehafer, Suzy	Perigrino	Intro A	Α		
11:48	Mathis, Lisa	Mojiza	Intro A	Α		
11:54	McCullough, Mada	North Shore	Intro A	Α		
12:00	Morris, Laurinda	Madelief B	Intro A	Α		
12:06	Stemen, Ericka	Trophy	Intro A	Α		
12:12	Hughes, Christine	Victoria's Secret	Intro A 2nd chance	Α		
12:18	Mathis, Lisa	Mojiza	Intro A 2nd ch	Α		
LUNCH BREAK						
1:05	Easterday, Kristen	Katiana of Wonderland	Intro B	Α		
1:11	Ferry, Sam	Milady de Winter	Intro B	Α		
1:17	Klinglehafer, Suzy	Perigrino	Intro B	Α		
1:23	Morris, Laurinda	Madelief B	Intro B	Α		
1:29	White, Tyline	Shining Light	Intro B	Α		
1:35	Hughes, Christine	Victoria's Secret	Intro B	Α		
1.42	Form, Com	Milady da Winton	Intro C	۸		
1:42 1:48	Ferry, Sam Klinglehafer, Suzy	Milady de Winter	Intro C Intro C	A		
1:54		Perigrino		A A		
1.54	White, Tyline	Shining Light	Intro C	А		
2:00	Francis, Anika	JezzaBelle	Training 1	Υ		
2:06	Winkie, Cori	Touch A Drama	USEA Novice A	Α		
Break						
2:22	Faure, Sarah	Farrah	Training 1	Α		
2:28	Francis, Anika	Remington	Training 1	Υ		
2:34	Francis, Anika	Remington	Training 2	Υ		
2:40	Faure, Sarah	Farrah	Training 2	Α		
2:46	Winkie, Cori	Touch A Drama	Training 2	Α		
2:52	Francis, Anika	JezzaBelle	Training 2	Υ		
2:58	Bobick, Jayn	Bayo	Western Intro 3	Α		
3:04	Ferry, Sam	Milady de Winter	Western Intro 3	Α		
3:10	Bobick, Jayn	Bayo	Western Intro 1	Α		
3:16	Ferry, Sam	Milady de Winter	Western Intro 4	Α		
	•	•				
3:22	Bobick, Jayn	Bayo	Western Basic 1	Α		
3:28	Potrikus, Melissa	Call Me Miles	Western Basic 1	Α		
3:34	Bobick, Jayn	Bayo	Western Basic 2	Α		
3:40	Bradford, Laura	Melvin	Western Basic 2	Α		
3:46	Potrikus, Melissa	Call Me Miles	Western Basic 2	Α		
3:52	Bradford, Laura	Melvin	Western Basic 2 2nd o	ch A		
3:58	Potrikus, Melissa	Call Me Miles	Western Basic 3	Α		
4:04	Bradford, Laura	Melvin	Western Basic 3			
4:10	Potrikus, Melissa	Call Me Miles	Western Basic 4	Α		